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2015 USAS Shotgun National Championships
Colorado Springs, Colorado
June 9-18, 2015

Date Day Details

6/7/2015 Sunday Open Training

6/8/2015 | Monday Open Training

6/9/2015 | Tuesday Trap OTR

6/10/2015 | Wednesday | Trap (75 targets)

6/11/2015 | Thursday | Trap (50 targets) + Final

6/12/2015 | Friday Trap (75 targets)

6/13/2015 | Saturday Trap (50 targets) + Final

6/14/2015 | Sunday Skeet OTR
DT OTR

6/15/2015 | Monday Skeet (75 targets)
DT (150 targets) + Final

6/16/2015 | Tuesday Skeet (50 targets) + Final
DT (150 targets) + Final

6/17/2015 | Wednesday | Skeet (75 targets)

6/18/2015 | Thursday | Skeet (50 targets) + Final

*This schedule is subject to change. Start times will be published after registration closes
and will be based on entries.




